ONLINE ORDERING NOW AVAILABLE
STUDENT (Full Name)
PARENT/GUARDIAN (Full Name)
PHONE (Best Contact)
EMAIL (Please Write Clearly)
Order confirmaƟons & collecƟon reminders
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE
PLEASE COMPLETE BY ONLINE ORDERING OR SCHOOLWORKS SUPPLIES BY 22nd NOVEMBER 2024
ADDRESS
YEAR 7
BOOKLIST 2025
Order online at www.schoolworkssupplies.com.au OR SCAN THE QR CODE
> (Prepayment or deferred payment op ons are available)   OR
Return completed booklist to SchoolWorks Supplies by November 22nd 2024
TO ORDER A COMPLETE YEAR 7 BOOKLIST
TICK 1 OPTION BELOW
(& receive a $20 SchoolWorks Store voucher)
         $322.19
OR
CUSTOMISE YOUR ORDER ON THE FOLLOWING PAGES
(Do Not Tick Above)
COLLECTION/DELIVERY/PAYMENT OPTIONS (please Ɵck):
OPTION 1
SCHOOLWORKS SUPPLIES BOOK COLLECTION
DATE: Monday 16th January 2025 8:30am – 6:00pm
WHERE: SchoolWorks Supplies, 147 Macleod St, Bairnsdale 3875
Payment opƟon (please Ɵck):
Pay on the day Cash/EFTPOS/Cheque
Prepay Visa/Mastercard card details below (Drive through pick up available)
PERSONAL ORDER DELIVERY $20
Delivery will be during January 2025. Orders must be prepaid via online ordering or compleƟng Visa/
Mastercard card details below.
Payment opƟon (please Ɵck):
Pay online when ordering (Do not complete & return a paper booklist)
Visa/Mastercard card details complete below
Card type (please circle):                 VISA                MASTERCARD
Card Number: ______/______/______/________ Card Expiry: _____/______ CVV:_______
Name on card:____________________________________ TOTAL: $__________
Signature:________________________________________
*Please note: Schoolworks may not issue refunds for a change of mind. Orders are firm sale.
Minimum order $20.00
*For all prepaid orders drive‐through collecƟon is available.
 OPTION 2
HOW TO ORDER (PLEASE TICK)
                        STATIONERY Tick
APN Type Description Quantity Price
#100 Stationery Pen Black Fineliner 0.4mm 1 $2.95
#116 Stationery Pencil 2B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#117 Stationery Pencil 4B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#118 Stationery Pencil 6B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#114 Stationery Pencil HB - Staedtler 2 $1.50
#130 Stationery Pencils Water Soluble Coloured - Pk of 24 1 $13.99
#132 Stationery Colour Pencils - Pk of 12 1 $3.99
#94 Stationery Connector Pens - Pk of 20 1 $11.50
#152 Stationery Earphones 1 $9.99
#171 Stationery Eraser Duo 1 $1.99
#178 Stationery Glue Stick 40g 4 $9.20
#95 Stationery Highlighters - Pk of 4 1 $5.95
#104 Stationery Pen Pack 10 Blue/Black/Red - Staedtler 1 $7.25
#91 Stationery Pencilcase 330 x 175mm - 2 Zip 1 $5.95
#140 Stationery Ruler Plastic 30cms 1 $0.99
#190 Stationery Scissors (R/H)*please list if L/H scissors needed 1 $3.99
#180 Stationery Sharpener with Shavings Dome 1 $1.70
$83.19
07AVA    VISUAL  ARTS
#12 Stationery Visual Diary 11 x 14 60p 1 $11.95
$11.95
07MAT  MATHEMATICS
#32 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 2 $3.50
#197 Stationery Calculator Ti-30XB Multiview 1 $38.99
#63 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
#78 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
#144 Stationery Ruler: MAD Maths 30cms - Timestable 1 $9.99
$60.63
        -TECHNOLOGY-
#206 Stationery Food Storage Container & Cutlery Set 1 $29.99
#155 Stationery Sewing Kit (Specific to Nagle requirements) 1 $26.99
#30 Stationery Binder Book 48 page A4 8mm $2.50
$59.48
107DTWA  MATERIALS and DESIGN
#510 Text Tech by Design Workbook 1 $29.99
$29.99
                                               107DTFA   FOOD and TEXTILES
     107COR  CORE STUDIES
#032 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 5 $8.75
#063 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
#065 Stationery Document envelopes with Binderholes A4 1 $3.25
#078 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
$20.15
     107SCI   SCIENCE
#032 Stationary Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 1 $1.75
#078 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
#063 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
$9.90
      107ADA   DRAMA
#030 Stationery Binder Book 48 page A4 8mm 1 $1.25
$1.25
     107AMA    MUSIC
#511 Text Introducing Music 1 $36.99
$36.99
         LANGUAGES
      07ITAL   ITALIAN AND  07JAPA  JAPANESE and 07LEAP PROGRAM
#32 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 1 $1.75
#78 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Black Folder 1 $6.95
$8.70
FAMILIES WILL BE INFORMED AT A LATER DATE AS TO WHAT
LANGUAGE YOUR CHILD WILL BE DOING
   ***** IF YOUR CHILD IS DOING JAPANESE - THEY WILL BE EXPECTED TO
PURCHASE THIS BOOK AT THE START OF THE 2025 YEAR****
#514 Text Obento Deluxe Workbook 5e  (Japanese) 1 $51.95
$51.95